
TERM REPORT 
DATE

FUNDING 
METHOD

DIV DEPT. SUBJECT NO. SEC INST. 
METHOD

Days BUILDING ROOM Start 
Time

End 
Time

Start Date End Date MULT 
PRIMARY

HOURS MAX CUR CEN CURRENT 
FILL RATE

CENSUS 
FILL 
RATE

WSCH FTES FTEF WSCH 
/ FTEF

FTES / 
FTEF

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L60 L6002 EMS 010 0373 02
04

TTH
TTH

LCC3
LCC3

365
365

4:00PM
6:50PM

6:50PM
9:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 G. Sierra 216 40 32 42 80% 105% 504.000 16.80 0.700 720.0 24.00

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L60 L6002 EMS 010 0377 02
04

MW
MW

LCC3
LCC3

365
365

10:00AM
12:50PM

12:50PM
3:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 G. Sierra 216 40 30 40 75% 100% 480.000 16.00 0.700 685.7 22.86

2015FA 11/23/2015 P L60 L6002 EMS 014 0379 02
04

S
S

LCC3
LCC3

365
365

9:00AM
1:30PM

12:50PM
5:20PM

9/26/2015 9/26/2015 G. Medel 8 16 7 7 44% 44% 2.667 0.09 0.026 103.0 3.53

2015FA 11/23/2015 P L60 L6002 EMS 014 0382 02
04

S
S

LCC3
LCC3

365
365

9:00AM
1:30PM

12:50PM
5:20PM

10/24/2015 10/24/2015 G. Medel 8 16 8 8 50% 50% 3.111 0.11 0.026 120.1 4.12

2015FA 11/23/2015 P L60 L6002 EMS 014 0385 02
04

S
S

LCC3
LCC3

365
365

9:00AM
1:30PM

12:50PM
5:20PM

12/5/2015 12/5/2015 G. Medel 8 16 16 16 100% 100% 7.111 0.24 0.026 274.6 9.41

2015FA 11/23/2015 D L60 L6002 EMS 017 0386 02
04

M
M

LCC3
LCC3

365
365

6:00PM
8:50PM

8:50PM
9:50PM

8/17/2015 9/21/2015 G. Sierra 21 30 10 13 33% 43% 15.600 0.52 0.083 187.1 6.24

2015FA 11/23/2015 I L70 L7004 EMS 170 0830 20 8/15/2015 12/18/2015 G. Medel 72 40 6 8 15% 20% 32.000 0.57 0.006 5333.3 94.44

INSTRUCTOR
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